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Time-table – Options in English 2022-2023 at the study programme in Medicine  
(subject to change) 
 

Clinical rotations 

2022/2023 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 Period 9 Period 
10 

Month SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE 

Dates 29/8-
25/9 

26/9-
23/10 

23/10-
20/11 

21/11-
18/12 

16/1-
12/2 

13/2-
12/3 

13/3-9/4 10/4-7/5 8/5-4/6 5/6-2/7 

Emergency  
Medicine  X X   X X    

Gynaecology 
(4 weeks)    X    X X  

Gynaecology 
(8 weeks) X   X     

Hand Surgery  X   X    X  

Surgery   X X  X X X  X 

Inflammatory 
Diseases    X     X  

Internal Medicine X  X X X   X X X 

Neurology        X   

Oncology  X  X  X X    

Ophthalmology        X X  

Oto-Rhino-
Laryngology         X X 

Paediatrics   X    X    

Primary Care  X     X    

Psychiatry       X    

Plastic Surgery X X X X X X X X X X 

Urology         X X 
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Curricular courses/Elective courses 
 

                 Autumn semester 2022  Spring semester 2023 

Surgery 28/9-15/1  

Reproduction 
and development 
(Gyn./Obst./Ped.) 

 16/1- 28/4  

Community and 
Home Based 
Rehabilitation 

  2/5-4/6 

Public Health 
Response in 
Disasters 

29/8-27/11   
 

6/3-2/6  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


