

## Time-table – Options in English 2022-2023 at the study programme in Medicine (subject to change)

## **Clinical rotations**

	Period 1	Period 2	Period 3	Period 4	Period 5	Period 6	Period 7	Period 8	Period 9	Period
2022/2023	1 Cliou 1	1 Chou 2	1 Chod 5	1 Cilou 4	1 Chod 5	1 Chod 0	1 Chod 1	1 Chod 0	1 Chod 3	10
Month	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE
Dates	29/8- 25/9	26/9- 23/10	23/10- 20/11	21/11- 18/12	16/1- 12/2	13/2- 12/3	13/3-9/4	10/4-7/5	8/5-4/6	5/6-2/7
Emergency Medicine		X	X			X	X			
Gynaecology (4 weeks)				X				X	X	
Gynaecology (8 weeks)	Х				X					
Hand Surgery		X			X				X	
Surgery			X	X		X	X	X		X
Inflammatory Diseases				X					X	
Internal Medicine	Х		Х	X	X			X	Х	X
Neurology								X		
Oncology		X		X		X	Х			
Ophthalmology								X	X	
Oto-Rhino- Laryngology									Х	X
Paediatrics			X				X			
Primary Care		X					X			
Psychiatry							X			
Plastic Surgery	Х	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Urology									X	X



## **Curricular courses/Elective courses**

Autumn semester 2022 Spring semester 2023

	Autuiiii oo	HESIEI ZUZZ	Opring Semester 2025			
Surgery	28/9-	-15/1				
Reproduction and development (Gyn./Obst./Ped.)			16/1- 28/4			
Community and Home Based Rehabilitation				2/5-4/6		
Public Health Response in Disasters	29/8-27/11			6/3-2/6		